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Product Datasheet

(4S)-7-(4-Methoxyphenoxy)-4-methyl-3-heptanone, CAS [[276690-14-3]]

USB-161705

Artikelname

Artikelnummer

Hersteller Artikelnummer
Alternativnummer
Hersteller

Kategorie

Produktbeschreibung

Molekulargewicht
Formulierung

CAS Nummer

(4S)-7-(4-Methoxyphenoxy)-4-methyl-3-heptanone, CAS [[276690-14-
311

USB-161705
161705
USB-161705-2.5
US Biological
Biochemikalien

(4S)-7-(4-Methoxyphenoxy)-4-methyl-3-heptanone is an intermediate
in the preparation of Stigmatellin A (S686780). Solubility:
Dichloromethane, Ethyl Acetate...

250.33
Supplied as a Clear Qil

[276690-14-3]



